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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 nethra k Linto  Linto k j johny (FTHR) kuruthukulangara house, 
kottudivalavu, chazhur, 

chazhur, 680571, 
Thrissur

  

2 12/01/2026 KRISHNANKUTY SREEDHARAN (FTHR) 139/12/
THERIYILMELE 

VEED, ERNAZHATH 
DEVI TEMPLE ROAD, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 680569, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

3 12/01/2026 JALEELA KHALID KHALID (FTHR) AMBAIATH HOUSE, 
KURUMPILAVU P O, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KURUMBILAVU, 
680564, THRISSUR

  

4 12/01/2026 SUVARNA M S RAMADAS K S 
(HSBN)

302B/05 KOLATT 
HOUSE, ANTHIKAD P 

O, ANTHIKAD, P O 
ANTHIKAD, 680641, 

NATTIKA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

5 12/01/2026 RIJINA RAMESH RAMESH P N (HSBN) PULLAYIL HOUSE, 
MURIYAMTHODE, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

6 12/01/2026 JOJU 
SETHUMADHAVAN.M.S 

NEETHU M U (WIFE) Mele House, Near 
Anthikad Post Office, 
Anthikad, Anthikad, 

680641, Anthikad

  

7 12/01/2026 KAVITHA ANIL (HSBN) IYYANI 
MANDAMPULLY, 

NATTIKA, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA, 680566, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

8 12/01/2026 VISAL RAJ  C R RAJAN C N (FTHR) CHERUVATHERY 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBILLISSERY,AMMADAM 
ROAD, CHEVOOR, 
CHERPU, 680561, 

THRISSUR

  

9 12/01/2026 SARAN RAJ C R RAJAN C N (FTHR) CHERUVATHERY 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBILLISSERY,AMMADAM 
ROAD, CHEVOOR, 
CHERPU, 680561, 

THRISSUR

  

10 12/01/2026 ISHAN IBRAHIM P S SHIHAB P I (FTHR) 10/117PANIKKASSERY 
HOUSE, TAGORE 

NAGAR, 
THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

11 12/01/2026 SHIYAS P A Ameer (FTHR) Palakkal, HB Canal, 
Inchamudi, Inchamudi, 

680564, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

12 12/01/2026 nakshathra k Linto  Linto k j johny (FTHR) kuruthukulangara house, 
kottudivalavu, chazhur, 

chazhur, 680571, 
Thrissur

  

13 12/01/2026 SMITHA JOMON (HSBN) 13/247 ARIMBOOR 
KOMBAN HOUSE, 

PARALAM, 
PARALAM, 

AMMADAM P O, 
680563, THRISSUR

  

14 12/01/2026 FATHIMA ASHRAF SHAMEER P S (HSBN) PANDOLI HOUSE, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

NATTIKA, NATTIKA 
BEACH, 680566, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

15 12/01/2026 AAYESHA JASHEEN MOHAMMED 
JASHEEN  

KARAPPAM VEETIL 
(FTHR)

KARAPPAMVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

KARAYAMUTTAM, 
VALAPPAD, 

KARAYAMUTTAM, 
680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

16 12/01/2026 SUNDARI 
KUMARAPANICKER 

KUMARAPANICKER 
(HSBN)

KALARIKKAL, 
SERAPHIC E. M 

SCHOOL, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
680570, THRISSUR

  

17 12/01/2026 Geethu G Deepu krishnadas TM 
(HSBN)

9/100, valapad, valapad, 
valapad, 680567, 

chavakkad

  

18 12/01/2026 Faiz Mohamed K A Abdul Vahab (FTHR) 15/217B/Kaipadath 
House, Muttichur, 
Padiyam, Padiyam, 

680641, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

19 12/01/2026 M I SIMON ITTIACHAN (FTHR) 07/351/MECHERY 
HOUSE, 

KOTHAKULAM, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

20 12/01/2026 JEES KALLARAKKAL 
RAJU 

Raju K J (FTHR) 102 A Kallarakkal 
House, Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, Kodannur, 
680563, Thrissur

  

21 12/01/2026 PRASHOB E A MAITHILI (OTHR) Eranezhath vengali 
House, Sasthamkadavu, 
Kodannur, Kodannur, 

680563, Thrissur

  

22 12/01/2026 Mohamed Sahal A A Ali A M (FTHR) 05/586, Ambalathveetil 
House, Valapad, P O 

Valapad, 680567, 
Chavakkad

  

23 12/01/2026 Fahmitha K A Abdul Vahab (FTHR) 15/217B/Kaipadath 
House, Muttichur, 
Padiyam, Padiyam, 

680641, Thrissur

  

24 12/01/2026 Muhsena M S UMMER FAROOQ 
POKKAKKILLATH 

HAMSA (HSBN)

12/253 , 
POKKAKKILLATH 

HOUSE, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 

THANNIAM, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 

680565, THRISSUR

  

25 12/01/2026 FARSINA T M MALIK A M (HSBN) ARAKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENTHODU 
WEST, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA, 680566, 

CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

26 12/01/2026 BHAVYA K B SAJEEVAN (HSBN) PULLUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, NATTIKA 
BEACH, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

27 12/01/2026 Muhammed Ravoof K A Ahammed Shereef 
(FTHR)

15/217A/Kaipadath 
House, Muttichur, 
Padiyam, Padiyam, 

680641, Thrissur

  

28 12/01/2026 RIHANUL FARIS HARRIS M A (FTHR) MANIYATH HOUSE, 
AZHIMAVU ROAD, 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 

680565, THRISSUR

  

29 12/01/2026 Laizy Raju Raju K J (HSBN) 14/102 A Kallarakkal 
House, Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, Kodannur, 
680563, Thrissur

  

30 12/01/2026 AASYA JASHEEN MOHAMMED 
JASHEEN  

KARAPPAM VEETIL 
(FTHR)

KARAPPAMVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

KARAYAMUTTAM, 
VALAPPAD, 

KARAYAMUTTAM, 
680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

31 12/01/2026 SAHIL M S SAKEER HUSAIN 
(FTHR)

MATHILAKATH 
HOUSE, NATTIKA 
BEACH, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

32 12/01/2026 Jafar V A Ali (FTHR) Valiyakath, 
Naduvilkkara, 
vadanappally, 

naduvilkkara east, 
680614, chavakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

33 12/01/2026 SABITHA  NOORUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

14/11  KARAPPAM 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

34 12/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SUHARA 

NAJEEB A (FTHR) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
INCHAMUDI, 
INCHAMUDI, 

INCHAMUDI, 680564, 
THRISSUR

  

35 12/01/2026 BASIMA C S SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

11/136, CHIRAKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
THALIKULAM, P O 

THALIKULAM, 
680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

36 12/01/2026 HAMDAN  N S SHAJAHAN  N K 
(FTHR)

Nondathuparambil 
house, Kizhuppillikkara, 

Kizhuppillikkara, 
Kizhuppillikkara, 
680702, Thrissur

  

37 12/01/2026 ARCHANA K S SASIKUMAR K K 
(FTHR)

KADUPPIDIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, CHEVOOR, 

CHEVOOR, 
CHEVOOR P O, 

680027, THRISSUR

  

38 12/01/2026 SHEEJA SUDHEER SUDHEER E V V 
(HSBN)

ERANEZHATH 
VADAKOOTTAYIL 

HOUSE, 
CHERKKARA, 

NATTIKA, 
TALIKKULAM, 

680569, NATTIKA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

39 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAFSEER P U

UMMER P I (FTHR) PUTHUMANAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

SAHODHARA 
VEEDHI, THANNIAM, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 

680565, THRISSUR

  

40 12/01/2026 RASHEED P M MOOSA (FTHR) PALAYAMKOTT 
HOUSE, TRIPRAYAR, 
NATTIKA, NATTIKA, 
680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

41 12/01/2026 NIHAL P A ABDUL KHADIR 
(FTHR)

206/12 PADATH 
HOUSE, 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
THANNIAM, 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
680565, THRISSUR

  

42 12/01/2026 Shahith A N Nowshad  H M (FTHR) 16/Arakkaveetil House, 
Ayynichod, Talikkulam, 

Talikkulam P O, 
680569, Chavakkad

  

43 12/01/2026 ABHIJITH M M MANOJKUMAR M C 
(FTHR)

12/205 
MANAKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
PANAMKULAM, 
KARUVANNUR, 
KARUVANNUR, 

680711, THRISSUR

  

44 12/01/2026 THAMANNA K B  BASHEER K K (FTHR) 11/ 
401KARAPPAMVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
THANNIYAM, 
THANNIYAM, 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
680565, THRISSUR

  

45 12/01/2026 K V TRIPURAMBA SUBRAMANIAN 
(HSBN)

10/358, AYYANKAVU 
MADAM, URAKAM, 
URAKAM, URAKAM, 

680562, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

46 12/01/2026 KODENCHERY 
KOYA BASHEER

ISMAIL (OTHR) KODENCHERY 
HOUSE, THANNYAM 
ROAD, THANNYAM, 

PERINGOTTUKKARA, 
680565, THRISSUR

  

47 12/01/2026 MOHAMED SAJAD P 
T 

THAJUDHEEN P U 
(FTHR)

12/301 A  
PANIKKAVEETIL 

HOUSE, NEAR SNK 
SCHOOL, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 680569, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

48 12/01/2026 SUSHAMA V G V K GOPALAN (FTHR) 15/52 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, P O 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 
KURUMPILAVU, 

PAZHUVIL WEST, 
680564, NATTIKA

  

49 12/01/2026 SUJATHA  T N RAJAN C N (HSBN) CHERUVATHERY 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBILLISSERY, 
CHEVOOR, CHERPU, 

680561, THRISSUR

  

50 12/01/2026 SANA N A ABDUL SALAM N K 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
MUTHULLIYAL, 

CHERPU, CHERPU 
WEST, 680561, 

THRISSUR

  

51 12/01/2026 RAJAN C N NANU C N (FTHR) CHERUVATHERY 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBILLISSERY, 
CHEVOOR, CHERPU 

P O, 680561, 
THRISSUR

  

52 12/01/2026 ANSI ASHRAF R A  ASHRAF  (FTHR) 223-A, TALIKULAM, 
TALILKULAM, 

EDASSERI, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

53 12/01/2026 ADIL MUHAMMED K 
M

MUSHAHID (FTHR) 105/10/
KALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NASEEB 

AUDITORIUM, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

54 12/01/2026 NISHILA K A  ABDULLA  (FTHR) KARAPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUMPILAVU, 
KURUMPILAVU, 
KURUMPILAVU, 
680564, THRISSUR

  

55 12/01/2026 Sreekumar P Sandhya (WIFE) Kolathekkatt House, 
Karipore Lane, 

Kurumpilavu, Pazhuvil, 
680564, Thrissur

  

56 12/01/2026 SANGHAMITHRA  R RAGHUNANDANAN 
(FTHR)

0432, SREE RAMA 
VIHAR,MULLAPPILLY, 
NATTIKA, VALAPAD, 
680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

57 12/01/2026 SIDHIK USMAN (FTHR) 01/259-A, 
PULLIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

58 12/01/2026 AFNA PARVIN ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

6/305 
ARAKKAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, FISH 
MARKET, 

VALAPPAD, 
VALAPPAD P O, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

59 12/01/2026 MOHAMED NABEEL 
T A 

ABDUL RASHEED T P 
(FTHR)

03/286B 
THIRUTHIKKAT 

PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
EDASSERY, 

THALIKULAM, 
EDASSERY, 680569, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

60 12/01/2026 NASEERA K E ABDUL SALAM N K 
(HSBN)

NALAKATH  HOUSE, 
MUTHULLIYAL, 

CHERPU, CHERPU 
WEST, 680561, 

THRISSUR

  

61 12/01/2026 AGNEESHA P A ANILKUMAR (FTHR) PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

NATTIKA, NATTIKA 
BEACH, 680566, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

62 12/01/2026 Ameena R M Shanavas K H (HSBN) Kurikkapeedidika 
House, Pullambuzha, 
Padiyam, Anthikad, 

680641, Thrissur

  

63 12/01/2026 Jisa Parambath thazha 
kuniyil  

Bilesh (HSBN) kozhipparambil, 
Palapetty valavu, 

valapad, Edamuttam, 
680568, Nattika

  

64 12/01/2026 RUBEENA A H HAMEED (FTHR) 09/237 
AMBALATHUVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

65 12/01/2026 Rasil A K Kader (FTHR) 08/03 Arakkaveettil 
House, Thalikulam, 

Thalikulam, P O 
Thalikulam, 680569, 

Chavakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

66 12/01/2026 Viji K V Joy (HSBN) Urumath House, Green 
Park, Venginissery, 
Paralam, 680563, 

Thrissur

  

67 12/01/2026 MANJULANISANTHI SURESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

THATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NATTIKA, 

NATTIKA, NATTIKA, 
680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

68 12/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA PRAKASAN A S 
(FTHR)

ANTHIKKATT 
HOUSE, NATTIKA, 

NATTIKA, NATTIKA, 
680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

69 12/01/2026 SADHIK P M MOHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

PANIKKAVEETIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

MOIDEEN PALLI, 
VATANAPPALLY, 

VATANAPPALLY P 
O, 680614, NATTIKA

  

70 12/01/2026 NISHAD E M MAJEED (FTHR) 14/188 EDAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAKKALA, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

CHAMAKKAL P O, 
680687, CHAVAKKAD

  

71 12/01/2026 SHABIRA SHELIF (HSBN) PULIYAPURATH 
HOUSE, VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

72 12/01/2026 SONA  DAVIS SANAL THOMAS 
(HSBN)

POOTHOKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

AVINISSERY, 
AVINISSERY, 

AVINISSERY, 680306, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

73 12/01/2026 Asna K I Ibrahim (FTHR) 13/1272, Kavungal 
House, Nattika, P O 

Nattika, 680566, 
Chavakkad

  

74 12/01/2026 FATHIMA M S SHARAFUDHEEN M 
M (FTHR)

08/158 E  
MATHILAKATH 

VEETTIL, 
KOPRAKKALAM, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 680569, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

75 12/01/2026 Thameemul  Ansari Abdul Kareem (FTHR) 15/459 B Puliyadi 
House, Rajaveedhi 
Road, Thanniyam, 

Thriprayar, 
Peringottukara, 680565, 

Thrissur

  

76 12/01/2026 SAJID K A ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

KADAVIL HOUSE, 
KARAYAVATTAM, 

VALAPPAD, 
KARAYAVATTAM, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

77 12/01/2026 ANITTA JOHN A JOHNSON (FTHR) 12/163,ARIMBOOR 
PALLAN HOUSE,, 

ANTHIKAD, 
PADIYAM, 

ANTHIKAD, 680641, 
THRISSUR

  

78 12/01/2026 FADIYA FATHIMA P 
F 

FAISAL (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, NATTIKA 
BEACH, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

79 12/01/2026 DIYA A U UMESH A R (FTHR) 06/429   ALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

80 12/01/2026 ABDULLA ABDUL 
RASHID 

ABDULLA (FTHR) KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

NATTIKA, NATTIKA 
BEACH, 680566, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

81 12/01/2026 SAFA NASRIN P N NASSEER P M (FTHR) PATTATTU HOUSE, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

NATTIKA, NATTIKA 
BEACH, 680566, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

82 12/01/2026 HASNA V A SHAJUMON (HSBN) VALIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THANNIYAM, 
THANNIYAM, 

PERINGOTTUKARA P 
O, 680565, THRISSUR

  

83 12/01/2026 USHA SURESHBABU SURESH BABU 
(HSBN)

PANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VALAPAD 
BEACH, VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

84 12/01/2026 HIBA SHAIK SHAIK BABU (FTHR) PERIYATT HOUSE, 
PERUMBIDIKUNNU, 

KURUMPILAVU, 
PAZHUVIL, 680564, 

THRISSUR

  

85 12/01/2026 Ria Jais Jinse Aravindakshan 
(FTHR)

823, Naduparambil 
House,Triprayar, 
Nattika, Nattika, 

680566, Chavakkad

  

86 12/01/2026 SIDHARTH K T THAMBY K S (FTHR) 20/416- A 
KAITHAVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
KOTHAKULAM 

BEACH, VALAPPAD, 
VALAPPAD BEACH P 

O, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

87 12/01/2026 FATHIMA  M S SHARAFUDHEEN M 
M (FTHR)

MATHILAKATH 
VEETTIL, 

THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

88 12/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN V 
K

KARAPPAN (FTHR) 27A/9 VIYYATH 
HOUSE, 

KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 

680702, THRISSUR

  

89 12/01/2026 P J JUNSILA TANZEEH P I (HSBN) PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
680570, THRISSUR

  

90 12/01/2026 AROMAL N U ASHA P K (MTHR) NEDIYIRIPPIL, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

VALAPPAD, 
KAZHIMBRAM, 

680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

91 12/01/2026 SUDHA K S THAMBY K S (HSBN) 20/416-A 
KAITHAVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
KOTHAKULAM 

BEACH, VALAPPAD, 
VALAPPAD BEACH P 

O, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

92 12/01/2026 NAHIDA B A AMEER P M (HSBN) PEROTH HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKAL 

NORTH, 
TALIKKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

93 12/01/2026 ZIYAD IBRAHIM  
KODANCHERY

IBRAHIM (FTHR) KODANCHERY 
HOUSE, KOTTAM 

ROAD, 
KURUMPILAVU, 
KURUMPILAVU, 
680564, THRISSUR

  

94 12/01/2026 SMRITHY P S SANAL P A (FTHR) PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOTHAKULAM 

BEACH, VALAPPAD, 
VALAPPAD BEACH, 
680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

95 12/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA  T R RAMAKRISHNAN  T 
K (FTHR)

THALOKARAN, 
VENGINISSERY, 
VENGINISSERY, 

PARALAM, 680563, 
NATTIKA

  

96 12/01/2026 ALEEMA A K KASIM (FTHR) AINDHOOR HOUSE, 
URAKAM, URAKAM, 

URAKAM, 680562, 
THRISSUR

  

97 12/01/2026 YOUSAF 
THADATHIL 

CHEKKU  

THADATHIL 
CHEKKU (FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

VALAPPAD, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

98 12/01/2026 M S MOHAMED SHANILA (WIFE) MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMAPPILLY, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
680570, THRISSUR

  

99 12/01/2026 V MOHAMMED 
JASSIM 

MUSTHAFA V M 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD
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100 12/01/2026 HEZA FATHVIMA O 
U 

UNAISE O A (FTHR) OLAVAKKOTT 
HOUSE, 

KIZHUPPILLIKARA, 
KIZHUPPILLIKARA, 

KIZHUPPILLIKARA P 
O, 680702, THRISSUR

  

101 12/01/2026 SHIFAS P S SHOUKATH  P I 
(FTHR)

PALLATHUPARAMBIL, 
MUTHULLIYAL, 

CHERPU, CHERPU 
WEST, 680561, 

THRISSUR

  

102 12/01/2026 VIBIN P P PORINCHU (FTHR) PELLISSERY HOUSE, 
VENGINISSERY, 

THRISSUR, 
PARALAM, 680563, 

THRISSUR

  

103 12/01/2026 HAMSA A A ABDUL KHADER A K 
(FTHR)

AMBALATH HOUSE, 
Cherpu West, Cherpu, 
Cherpu Padinjattumuri, 

680561, Thrissur

  

104 12/01/2026 VINEETH K V VINOD K K (FTHR) 13/76A 
KOLLAMKULANGARA 

HOUSE, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 

THANNIYAM, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 

680565, THRISSUR

  

105 12/01/2026 SHAREENA SAJITH SAJITH (HSBN) 427/10/
ARAKKAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, PALLIMUKK, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

106 12/01/2026 PRATHEEP 
MADHAVAN 

MADHAVAN (FTHR) 214/A 
KOTTUMAKKAL 

HOUSE, KODANNUR, 
KODANNUR, 

KODANNUR, 680563, 
THRISSUR
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107 12/01/2026 JAIN JEES P S SHAYISAN P A 
(FTHR)

13/77 PULIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTTICHUR, 
PADIYAM, 

PADIYAM, 680641, 
THRISSUR

  

108 12/01/2026 UDAYAN P B BALAN (FTHR) PULIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NAMBIKKADAVU, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

109 12/01/2026 ADWAITH K 
PRADEEP 

PRATHEEP 
MADHAVAN (FTHR)

214/A 
KOOTTUMAKKAL 

HOUSE, KODANNUR, 
KODANNUR, 

KODANNUR, 680563, 
THRISSUR

  

110 12/01/2026 USHA AYYAPPAN (FTHR) PACHAMPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKAL, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

111 12/01/2026 SHEMEEMA E S SHAMSUDHEEN  E M 
(FTHR)

10/167, Anthikad 
hospital road, Anthikad, 

Anthikad, 680641, 
Thrissur

  

112 12/01/2026 Shafna Hamza Hamza M K (FTHR) Musaliyamveettil House 
EMKE, 4/288, Booth 
152, Kuyilamparambil 
Road, Nattika, Nattika, 

680566, Chavakkad

  

113 12/01/2026 NADIRA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

512/ A  
PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
VALAPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD
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114 12/01/2026 Jasmin R A Abdulshameer R M 
(FTHR)

11, Panthod, Padiyam, 
Anthikad, 680641, 

Thrissur

  

115 12/01/2026 HEMALATHA K K MURALIDHARAN N 
(HSBN)

KARADATHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATHERY, 
CHEVOOR, 

CHEVOOR, 680027, 
THRISSUR

  

116 12/01/2026 Shamina Hamza Hamza M K (FTHR) Musaliyamveetil House,
4/288, Kuyilamparambil 
Temple Road, Nattika, 

Nattika, 680566, 
Chavakkad

  

117 12/01/2026 THAHIRA KAREEM ABDUL KAREEM 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
KUNJIMON (HSBN)

13/402 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

118 12/01/2026 Gowri Krishna K K Krishnan K V (FTHR) 122, Anthikad, Padiyam, 
Anthikad, 680641, 

Thrissur

  

119 12/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THASNEEM 

MUHAMED AJMAL C 
J (HSBN)

CHANDANATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTTICHUR, 
PADIYAM, PADIYAM 
P O, 680641, PADIYAM

  

120 12/01/2026 Zahara Beevi P S Shukoor Rahiman Koya 
Thangal (FTHR)

14/150D Puthanveetil 
house, Anjangadi Road, 

Vadanappally, 
Vadanappally, 680614, 

Chavakkad
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


